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Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Canton Celtic 05 Black Ian Jones 7349044993 ianjones@cantonsoccerclub.com Caryn Ellis 734-560-4357 carynlellis@yahoo.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Kingdom SC 05 Red Nicholas Michaels (989) 858-0195 nick@kicsports.net Scott Henry 269-719-6966 scottdhenry@eaton.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Liverpool 05 Dalglish Benjamin Jones 517-755-8482 benjones622@gmail.com Nick Spano 734-751-3931 nspano16@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Michigan Jaguars White '05 Alben Karamuco 248-231-6171 nosub1@aol.com Ericka Peterman 2483180635 ericka.74@hotmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Michigan Rush Northville 05B Thabiso Khumalo 502-294-9234 boyzzzkhumalo80@gmail.com Susan Novak 734-812-1020 susan42603@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Michigan Wolves 05 Yazbeck Antoine Yazbeck 248-514-3067 tonyyazbeck@flash.net Julie Hemker 248-346-6662 wolvesmanager05@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Midwest United FC 05 Royal George Moni 616-634-9250 gmoni@midwestunitedfc.com Michelle Glover 616-893-4056 shellyglover13@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2005 Royal Garry Snyder 269 254 0399 gsnyder@secantcorp.com Heather Canenguez 2699673639 Dyh718@hotmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal Nationals Union 05 Boys Black Richard Ludwig 586-360-9643 rel3@prodigy.net Jamie Celestini 586-604-4987 jamie.celestini@yahoo.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Teal United FC 05B-GR Greg Perkins 248-633-5279 boyssoccer@unitedfcmi.com Kimberly Miesel 248-376-8123 kimmiesel@hotmail.com

Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy MAFC 2005 Boys Todd Derby 5172859812 derbytodd@gmail.com Kristen Keene 8103336180 kristenathome@mac.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy MFJ 05 Premier Red Wood David Wood 616-723-2651 david_wood1988@hotmail.com Janet Overbeek 616-635-0664 janetoverbeek@sbcglobal.net
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Michigan CW3 Jaguars 05 Green RYAN ROWE 7348127315 RROWE4@EMICH.EDU Cheryl Smith 2483109370 tjces@yahoo.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Michigan Jaguars Green '05 Firas Al-Samarraie 734-352-7128 alsamarraie@hotmail.com Shannon Arana 517-599-6719 Shannonarana@icloud.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Michigan Tigers 2005 Gold Zachary Artinian 7347071678 zach@michigantigersfc.com Angela Mitzel 7349451613 asmitzel@comcast.net
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Michigan Wolves 05 Granit Caushaj 2482109205 cgranit@hotmail.com Michael Preston 248-302-0253 prestmike@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Midwest United FC 05 White Mark Barone 616-821-1502 mbarone@midwestunitedfc.com Jill Gumbs jillie85@hotmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Nationals Union 05 Boys Red Neil McGill 248-217-9338 mcgillneil13@hotmail.com Heather Mehl 2489352077 heatheramehl@gmail.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy TSC Legacy 05 Todd Schinzing 2488048305 schinzinghunter@yahoo.com
Boys U13 MRL Qualifying Navy Vardar 05B Dale Garrish 248-703-1278 hgarrish@comcast.net Anthony Kostello 248-342-7136 tkostello1@gmail.com

Boys U13 Gold DBSS Sting 2005 Blue Daniel Bulley 2699248704 dan.bulley@yahoo.com Erin Johnson 2695990090 kalamazooerin@gmail.com
Boys U13 Gold FC Union '05 Boys Black Gareth Eve 248-321-0691 garetheve@me.com Samia Watkins 248-918-9865 micsam97@comcast.net
Boys U13 Gold FCA Boys 05 Premier Andrew Olnhausen 419-705-0158 Andrew@fca.thecentre.info
Boys U13 Gold Laforza 05 Blue Grant Hegenauer 810-919-9586 hegenauer@byron.k12.mi.us Mary Smith 810-441-9284 lizzie3682@hotmail.com
Boys U13 Gold MAFC 2005 Boys Blue Michael Howell 810 299 1855 mhowellmafc@gmail.com
Boys U13 Gold Liverpool 2005 Boys Hyypia Dillon Woods 2487921020 dillon.woods@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Boys U13 Gold MI Rev 05 Eagles Craig DeJong 313-399-1259 cdejong@heinekenusa.com Shane Klyn 5865242982 shane@uhigroup.com
Boys U13 Gold Capital Area 05 Boys Black James Decosemo 9899481909 jamesd@nationalssoccer.com Heather Booher 5179805704 heatherb@nationalssoccer.com
Boys U13 Gold RAPIDS FC 05 GREEN Michael Lee 6163343250 mnlee1981@gmail.com Kristi Hertstein (616)682-0973 jkhertstein@hotmail.com

Boys U13 Green DBSS Sting 2005 Grey Daniel Bulley 2699248704 dan.bulley@yahoo.com Katherine McKinney 517-812-4653 kawillis2@yahoo.com
Boys U13 Green Canton Celtic 05 White Nathan Wallace 413-230-0140 nwallace@cantonsoccerclub.com Dannon McGuire 7349155066 dannonmcg@hotmail.com
Boys U13 Green Liverpool 05 Gerrard Lee Hudson (734) 276-6818 coachlee85@gmail.com
Boys U13 Green Huron Valley Jaguars Green '05 Scott Emert 302-545-5450 saekjn8@yahoo.com Rachel Smilowski 248-921-4203 jsmilowski@comcast.net
Boys U13 Green Michigan Rush Lansing 05B Matt Boersma 517-927-4695 boersmamatt@gmail.com
Boys U13 Green Nationals Union 05 Boys White Gronthik Chatterjee (248) 894-5616 gronthik@nationalssoccer.com Ruth Casper 2483217000 ruth.anne.casper@gmail.com
Boys U13 Green Select Lapeer 05 Boys Black Deborah Johnson 8104415619 debj@nationalssoccer.com Amy Lynch 810-728-8411 05boysmanager@gmail.com
Boys U13 Green RCFC 05B Black Ryan Snyder (616)304-2433 ryan@rivercityfc.org
Boys U13 Green Saline FC 05 Sting Black Victor Plase 734-7575197 rplase@wccnet.edu Robert Dawid 734-277-2567 rob@dawidgattilaw.com
Boys U13 Green Vardar Grand Rapids 05 Boys Premier Stuart Collins 616-325-4379 scollins40@davenport.edu Pamela Deheus 616-516-0177 pdeheus20@hotmail.com

Boys U13 Silver Chill 2005 Boys Blue Martin Stephens 5178813915 mdstephens@chillsoccer.com
Boys U13 Silver Dearborn Jaguars 05 Green Mahmoud Haidar 3139951030 Mikehaidar10@gmail.com Aaron Sikora 313.948.7892 dearbornjags05@gmail.com
Boys U13 Silver Michgan Rush Downriver 05B John McIntyre 734-620-8118 johnnymacsoccer19@gmail.com Heather Klindt 734-788-4908 kodyheather@comcast.net
Boys U13 Silver Midland Fusion 05 Green Marshall Gray 989-859-4919 dhsmj@aol.com Nicole Schelb 2314370238 schelbc@gmail.com
Boys U13 Silver Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2005 White Richard Labadie 269-491-0861 richardlabadie@yahoo.com Troy Quakenbush 2693771308 tquakenbush@q3-tech.com
Boys U13 Silver Nationals Genesee 05 Boys Black Stephen Hancock 810-397-5551 steveh@nationalssoccer.com Shelley Watson 248-760-0616 sawatson01@aol.com
Boys U13 Silver Michigan Lightning 05 White- Boys Enes Sunje 586-530-8035 sunje.enes@gmail.com Christine DeKraker 248-891-2740 moydekraker@hotmail.com
Boys U13 Silver TBAYS North Storm 05 Boys Andrew Wares 2314097116 andrew.wares@gmail.com Connie Campbell 2314996584 campbellconnie5@gmail.com
Boys U13 Silver SCOR Meulensteen 05 Premier Erwin Van Elst 6163347208 e.vanelst@gmail.com sarah hunt 616-990-3368 sarahhunt0384@yahoo.com

Boys U13 White Canton Celtic 05 Green Hossam Mortada (313) 213-4383 techniquesoccer@hotmail.com Mike Johnson 7347321234 mj41183@gmail.com
Boys U13 White Carpathia Kickers 05 Timothy Busch 586-531-2071 eclipse.electricllc@gmail.com Jennifer Krause 586-246-2907 scrappingjen@yahoo.com
Boys U13 White MI Wolves East 05 Taiser Hassan 586-718-4565 bachu42526@yahoo.com Adam Dupke 586-215-7230 adam.dupke@emc.com
Boys U13 White Lakeshore Premier SC 05 Aaron Dean (616)405-0476 aaron.dean@me.com Angela Ernst-Hallberg 231-578-9627 angiehallberg@comcast.net
Boys U13 White Liverpool 05 St. John Paul Doroh 810-459-0381 dorohp@gmail.com Roy Krauthamer roykrauthamer@gmail.com
Boys U13 White PASS FC Premier 05 Boys Dianne Strawser 616 915-7883 strawser@live.com Alison Van Andel 6162407653 Alvanandel@icloud.com
Boys U13 White Plymouth Reign 05 Green Zachary Wilkes 3134431070 zakowz@yahoo.com Michael Vasich 7349342742 mrvasich@att.net
Boys U13 White Portage SC 2005 Green David Rice don't have one drice@edwardrose.com Douglas Barnard 954-465-7102 dlb6551@gmail.com
Boys U13 White Michigan Wolves Saginaw 05 Brad Amey 9897800334 bdamey@stcs.org Chad Hales 9892459671 cahales1803@hotmail.com
Boys U13 White SOCS Force 05 FAEZ SARHAN 2484993615 faezsarhan@aol.com MELISSA WITSIL 3135309684 mwitsil@hotmail.com

Boys U13 Regional Grey Ann Arbor United 2005 Royal Donovan Bowerbank 734-218-0185 aaunitedcoachdon@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Grey LaForza 05 White Matthew Mills mattm1980@hotmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Grey Huron Valley Jaguars White '05 Richard Allio 248-894-5899 rickallio@gmail.com Shannon Setlock 734-658-7167 ssetlock77@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Grey Michigan Jaguars Black '05 Matt Smith 7347177224 ekakeson3@aol.com April Russell 313-585-4248 aprrussell@att.net
Boys U13 Regional Grey Michigan Thunder 05 Boys Black Ashley Wormall 847-505-3869 awormall@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Grey Michigan Tigers 2005 Silver Angel Calzadilla  734-233-5542  angelcbm@gmail.com

Boys U13 Regional Blue BASA 05 Boys Brian Watson 989-225-4514 2121bwatson@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Blue FSC Select Boys 05 William Peltier 5862018418 billpeltier@gmail.com Tracy Roose 5865969786 troose320@yahoo.com
Boys U13 Regional Blue MI Burn 05 Black Jorge Medina 2138192641 jorgemedinaramos@hotmail.com Michelle Westphal 5865575833 mwestphal73@live.com
Boys U13 Regional Blue Michigan Lightning 05 Blue-Boys William Kidder 248-515-1111 wkidder@comcast.net Dorthea Bartz 2489258743 dorthea.bartz@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Blue TSC Cosmos 05 Ricardo Lopes 248-277-8715 ricardo.lopes@wazasl.com

Boys U13 Regional Red Farmington Fury '05 Black Thomas Huber 2487630289 t4huber@gmail.com
Boys U13 Regional Red Pato's Magic Black 05B Patricio Margetic 248-941-5176 magicsoccer10@hotmail.com Linda Schlaupitz 2489415160 LAS1978@comcast.net
Boys U13 Regional Red Royal Oak FC '05b Green Timothy Romanello 6202536331 tromanello@roysa.com Donna Bos 2485143142 DONNALBOS@AOL.COM
Boys U13 Regional Red Taylor SC 05B Green Jonathan Evans 734-626-4664 clubdirector@taylorsoccer.club
Boys U13 Regional Red TSC Alliance 05 Boys Black Aaron Donaghy 248-797-5074 adonaghy7@gmail.com Tony Yee 586-533-7331 yeeman7@yahoo.com
Boys U13 Regional Red United FC 05B-WH Craig Doble 313-985-8853 cdoble@unitedfcmi.com Joseph Pawlowski 2482200132 pawlowski6132@msn.com


